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Liga Strednych skol 2017/2018 - 10. kolo

Imig gracza

Samuel FrantiSek Skokan

Peter Spisak
Jakub Nemergut
Adrian Uhlar

Rébert Hudak

Timotej Skokan
Timotej Fic

Karin Flizerovg
Marius Stoklas
Estera Nadz va
Tomas Majernik
Simona Odrobinova
Patrik Culik

individuals.in.round
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SOSE Matejovce
Obchodna Akadémia
Obchodna Akadémia

SOSE Matejovce

Gymnézium Poprad D.
Tatarku
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SOSE Matejovce

Gymnazium Poprad D.
Tatarku

Zdravotka
Obchodna Akadémia
Zdravotka
Zdravotka
Zdravotka

Gymnazium Poprad D.
Tatarku
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$rednia

161.3333
142.5000
131.6667
127.6667
126.0000

120.5000
119.6667
115.0000

111.0000
109.0000
102.5000
102.0000
98.5000
90.3333
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